
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1001810003437 Boonpok	Puttawat	 THA
2 1011810004772 Jaruchokphuriwaj	Metawaj	 THA
3 1991810003274 Suwan	Worawut	 THA
4 1951810003253 Sitprasert	Angkrit	 THA
5 1991810001480 Aroongomet	Anupunt	 THA
6 1911810003289 Nijan	Navin	 THA
7 1041810004773 Nonthasak	Sakdina	 THA
8 1921810001475 Wanitchayapaisit	Thanachot	 THA
9 1011810003252 Namtaptimtong	Karn	 THA
10 1811810004774 Sukaew	Charat	 THA
11 1031810004775 Settharungsee	Chatchawal	 THA
12 1981810001256 Kladtim	Athibadee	 THA
13 1971810003288 Kongchaimongkol	Chinapat	 THA
14 1021810004776 Leangsakda	Radtasad	 THA
15 1041810004777 Khiennok	Sarawut	 THA
16 1011810003440 Kongchaimongkol	Aekdanai		 THA
17 1001810003439 Kuengpraneet	Danai	 THA
18 1961810004778 Chumniklar	Kreerati	 THA
19 1031810003429 Yotamat	Nuttanon	 THA
20 1011810002004 Kongpan	Wattapong	 THA
21 1011810003255 Rueangthipphiphat	Nattapol THA
22 1021810004779 Phukatekit	Utai	 THA
23 1921810004780 Sangarun	Parin	 THA
24 1981810003280 Peayai	Kritchai	 THA
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1060860000868 Pongsriroj	Setthapong	 THA
2 1061810003444 Poungsaijai	Paniti	 THA
3 1061810003258 Samermuen	Nuttapat	 THA
4 1051810004781 Jindamaneesupasil	Nattakorn	 THA
5 1051810003287 Khanjamnong	Chettanant	 THA
6 1061810004782 Nithivanich	Sahassanun	 THA
7 1061810003430 Arlai	Pongpak	 THA
8 1071810003259 Ponkhla	Chatdanai	 THA
9 1111810004783 Solnyshko	Anton	 THA
10 1111810004784 Jaimeetham	Taechit	 THA
11 1061810004785 Kumtang	Patchapol	 THA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2031810000765 Chinupun	Nichakan	 THA
2 2021810001447 Mokkharat	Lalida	 THA
3 2041810003298 Kongpan	Sasikarn	 THA
4 2011810004786 Onsonngai	Phattaraphorn	 THA

5 2001810004787 Jitkarun	Warinee	 THA
6 2031810004788 Khongmut	Chutikarn	 THA
7 2011810000781 Pongsriroj	Tritaporn THA
8 2041810004789 Suratniti	Vanessa	 THA
9 2041810004790 Manophan	Peerada	 THA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051810003264 Loonlee	Pakaporn	 THA
2 2050860000770 Rak-Akson	Sirinthip	 THA
3 2081810003434 Pasutanawin	Natnanda	 THA
4 2061810004791 Ranpuengnit	Sasiwara	 THA
5 2071810003266 Bussaban	Kamolkan	 THA
6 2071810003433 Thitiphanukun	Thanyarat	 THA
7 2071810004792 Chantorn	Sitasinee	 THA
8 2061810004793 Chamnankong	Maneerat	 THA
9 2081810003435 Pitakkarn	Fahsuay	 THA
10 2091810004794 Payuckabutr	Paiyada	 THA
11 2101810004795 Khettbanpote	Thiptara	 THA
12 2111810004796 Prated	Kanwara	 THA
13 2091810004797 Sirirattanasakun	Supitcha	 THA
14 2091810004798 Jaidee	Wachiraya	 THA
15 2061810004799 Pimtong	Pitchakorn	 THA
16 2051810004800 Ariyasura	Jinda	 THA
17 2111810004801 Srissopa	Jirasuda	 THA

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1011810002004 Kongpan	Wattapong	 THA
2 1011810003252 Namtaptimtong	Karn	 THA
3 1951810003253 Sitprasert	Angkrit	 THA
4 1031810003429 Yotamat	Nuttanon	 THA
5 1041810004773 Nonthasak	Sakdina	 THA
6 1911810003289 Nijun	Navin	 THA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1060860000868 Pongsriroj	Setthapong	 THA
2 1061810003430 Arlai	Pongpak	 THA
3 1061810003258 Samermuen	Nuttapat	 THA
4 1051810003287 Khanjamnong	Chettanant	 THA
5 1061810003444 Poungsaijai	Paniti	 THA
6 1111810004784 Jaimeetham	Taechit	 THA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2021810001447 Mokkharat	Lalida	 THA
2 2050860000770 Rak-Akson	Sirinthip	 THA
3 2041810003298 Kongpan	Sasikarn	 THA
4 2081810003434 Pasutanawin	Natnanda	 THA
5 2061810004791 Ranpuengnit	Sasiwara	 THA
6 2071810003433 Thitiphanukun	Thanyarat	 THA
7 2031810004788 Khongmut	Chutikarn	 THA
8 2071810003266 Bussaban	Kamolkan	 THA
9 2051810003264 Loonlee	Pakaporn	 THA
10 2071810004792 Chantorn	Sitasinee	 THA
11 2041810004789 Suratniti	Vanessa	 THA
12 2091810004794 Payuckabutr	Paiyada	 THA
13 2101810004795 Khettbanpote	Thiptara	 THA
14 2121810004802 Tradtrantip	Thanjira	 THA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1921810001475 Wanitchayapaisit	Thanachot	 THA
2 1011810003252 Namtaptimtong	Karn	 THA
3 1011810002004 Kongpan	Wattapong	 THA
4 1991810001480 Aroongomet	Anupunt	 THA
5 1060860000868 Pongsriroj	Setthapong	 THA
6 1031810003429 Yotamat	Nuttanon	 THA
7 1051810003287 Khanjamnong	Chettanant	 THA
8 1061810003258 Samermuen	Nuttapat	 THA
9 1041810004773 Nonthasak	Sakdina	 THA

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2021810001447 Mokkharat	Lalida	 THA
2 2031810000765 Chinupun	Nichakan	 THA
3 2050860000770 Rak-Akson	Sirinthip	 THA
4 2041810003298 Kongpan	Sasikarn	 THA
5 2081810003434 Pasutanawin	Natnanda	 THA
6 2071810003433 Thitiphanukun	Thanyarat	 THA
7 2051810003264 Loonlee	Pakaporn	 THA
8 2061810004791 Ranpuengnit	Sasiwara	 THA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1001810003285 Jirachevewong	Sirapob	 THA
2 1001810002029 Tuntichanchaikul	Chuan	 THA
3 1011810003440 Kongchaimongkol	Aekdanai	 THA
4 1051810003287 Khanjamnong	Chettanant	 THA
5 1971810003288 Kongchaimongkol	Chinapat	 THA
6 1901810001249 Ninsanit	Phoombadin	 THA
7 1041810003275 Rujireak	Parnthep	 THA
8 1001810004803 Auemongkolchai	Tanaboon	 THA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2031810000765 Chinupun	Nichakan	 THA
2 2001810001221 Wachirabhuddakhun	Pornsarapan	 THA
3 2011810003449 Kheawpud	Yupaporn	 THA
4 2011810004786 Onsonngai	Phattaraphorn	 THA
5 2011810003446 Tumtong	Yingluck	 THA

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men


